A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

ISIN: US00181T1079

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:00
Price

39.04 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  19.28%(6.31)

US00181T1079
AMRK

Nasdaq

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

821 EUR

S&P 500

35.65 USD (100)
39.84 USD (300)
35.12 USD
39.56 USD
35.01 USD
32.73 USD
37.933192 USD
1,758,347
66,772,039.72
23,019

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 001817107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 [
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00181T1079&ID_NOTATION=99789382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00181T1079&ID_NOTATION=99789382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d2ffe93caae478676c68c840457840525fab34fea3b95c48a088ae22dfefe1&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=efe9acabf7481e025&time=1712743525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af7546b19d0e56b2e66a44d84b00aad6320292ee2a577d64f2b8e4298f6a2675&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0acbf373978e4ae0b&time=1712743525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12cb3b4903496bf8da769d3a84df0ac6f50a2857cc0b85a7461f7444ebbbc8a0&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f66d9c60d648d750&time=1712743525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6153a17db6a04c65ad2fff1d44aa7236f3bf6ec32be71edca9aeaa6d11842142&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe1d6748762b09dd2&time=1712743525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=268b5ee80d4472acbfa7e5df6fd0aef3b02cbb1ec5e0adb6bf239568aaf8a229&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbae33ee8fb70fdeb&time=1712743525&tool=RSC

A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price

39.04 USD

Difference €  19.28%(6.31)
General attributes
ISIN US00181T1079
Symbol AMRK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 821 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 39.84 USD (300)
Open 35.12 USD
High 39.56 USD
Low 35.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 32.73 USD
VWAP 37.933192 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,758,347
Trading volume 66,772,039.72
Number of trades 23,019
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +34.90% +9.11% +101.24%
Perf (abs.) +10.10 +3.26  +19.64
Beta 0.94 1.10 1.03
Volatility  46.87 40.63  48.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.96 USD (642,752
28.79 USD (323,444
(

28.30 USD (273,408

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
32.06 USD (241,977)
39.56 USD (2024/04/08)
24.22 USD (2024/02/23)
42.11 USD (2023/07/27)
23.14 USD (2023/11/08)

All listings for A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.
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spofitelna

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/08 22:26 36.00 EUR 0.04 16

Stuttgart 2024/04/09 11:17 36.00 EUR 0.00 5

Nasdaq 2024/04/08 22:00 39.04 USD 66.77 23,019

Munich 2024/04/09 08:04 35.80 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/04/09 08:00 35.80 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/04/09 09:31 35.80 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99789382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351076856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165314424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411015409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427428

A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

= A-MARK :
‘1PFI:E(:IDU$
= METALS

Contact Details
A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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